

Present: Sh. KULWANT SINGH SIDHU Advocate for the petitioner
Sh. Hardev Singh Dhanoa Advocate for the respondent.

On request, case is adjourned to 11.07.2024 for compromise.

Date of Order: 29.05.2024

Sunil Kumar, Steno

(Raman Kumar)
Principal Judge Family Court
UID NO . PB00183