

Present: Sh. Gaurav Garg Advocate for the applicant
Sh. SP Sharma, Advocate for the respondent.

No applicant evidence is present. On request of counsel for applicant, case is adjourned to 25.07.2025 for evidence of applicant.

Date of Order: 02.05.2025
Sunil Kumar, Steno-II

(Anshual Berry)
Principal Judge Family Court,
Bathinda Camp at Phul
UID NO . PB0095