

CNR No:PBSGB00001992025 CASE No:GW-5-2025

Kiranjeet Kaur Vs General Public

Present: Sh. Parveen Kumar Mittal Adv., counsel for applicant.
Defendant/GP exparte vide order dated 08.08.2025.

AW-1 Yadwinder Singh, AW-2 Kiranjeet Kaur and AW-3 Darshan Singh are present in court and exparte examined. No other exparte AW is present. On request case stands adjourned to 11.12.2025 for remaining exparte evidence of applicant if any at own responsibility.

Date of Order: 26.09.2025
Rajni (Stenographer-III)

(Daljeet Kaur, PCS)
Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division),
Dhuri, UID No . PB00420